
106學年度學士班寒假轉學生招生考試 

A組原始成績組距表 

A ( + )   % 

189~180 1 1 0.48% 

179~170 2 3 1.44% 

169~160 3 6 2.88% 

159~150 8 14 6.73% 

149~140 13 27 12.98% 

139~130 20 47 22.60% 

129~120 15 62 29.81% 

119~110 21 83 40.13% 

109~100 13 96 46.15% 

99~90 23 119 57.21% 

89~80 12 131 62.98% 

79~70 21 152 73.08% 

69~60 8 160 76.92% 

59  48 208 100.00 

 

 

 

 


